ISTCC Testdag Karlskoga

STCC Karlskoga 2,530 Km
Test formiddag 11.04.2008 09:00
Traning
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
27 11:49:28.816 1:07.390 - - -
(3) Richard Géransson 28 11:50:36.112 1:07.296 - - -
1 10:21:08.732 1:13.273 - - - 29 11:55:53.055 5:16.943 - - -
2 10:22:18.199 1:09.467 - - - 30 11:57:05.953 1:12.898 - - -
3 10:23:26.662 1:08.463 = - - 31 11:58:13.883 1:07.930 - - -
4 10:24:34.907 1:08.245 - - - 32 11:59:21.430 1:07.547 - - -
5 10:25:42.551 1:07.644 - - - 33 12:00:28.979 1:07.549 - - -
6 10:26:50.241 1:07.690 - - -
7 10:34:52.855 8:02.614 - - - (6) Robin Rudholm
8 10:36:00.199 1:07.344 - - - 1 10:56:01.165 1:14.522 - - -
9 10:37:07.932 1:07.733 - - - 2 10:57:12.984 1:11.819 - - -
10 10:38:15.812 1:07.880 - - - 3 11:06:32.858 9:19.874 - - -
1 10:39:23.210 1:07.398 - - - 4 11:07:41.452 1:08.594 - - -
12 11:02:34.206 23:10.996 - - - 5 11:08:49.666 1:08.214 - - -
13 11:03:41.748 1:07.542 - - - 6 11:09:57.564 1:07.898 - - -
14 11:04:49.004 1:07.256 - - - 7 11:11:05.310 1:07.746 - - -
15 11:10:00.082 5:11.078 - - - 8 11:12:13.173 1:07.863 - - -
16 11:11:08.068 1:07.986 = - - 9 11:19:31.013 7:17.840 - - -
17 11:12:15.643 1:07.575 - - - 10 11:20:40.708 1:09.695 - - -
18 11:13:23.299 1:07.656 - - - 1 11:21:49.010 1:08.302 - - -
19 11:14:30.408 1:07.109 - - - 12 11:22:56.851 1:07.841 - - -
20 11:26:14.751 11:44.343 - - - 13 11:24:04.509 1:07.658 - - -
21 11:27:23.227 1:08.476 - - - 14 11:25:12.033 1:07.524 - - -
22 11:28:30.539 1:07.312 - - - 15 11:31:52.994 6:40.961 - - -
23 11:29:40.669 1:10.130 - - - 16 11:33:00.701 1:07.707 - - -
24 11:30:48.211 1:07.542 - - - 17 11:34:08.302 1:07.601 - - -
25 11:37:13.794 6:25.583 - - - 18 11:39:10.644 5:02.342 - - -
26 11:38:21.375 1:07.581 - - - 19 11:40:18.382 1:07.738 - - -
27 11:39:29.080 1:07.705 - - - 20 11:41:25.834 1:07.452 - - -
28 11:40:36.539 1:07.459 - - - 21 11:46:39.144 5:13.310 - - -
29 11:46:28.534 5:51.995 - - - 22 11:47:49.219 1:10.075 - - -
30 11:47:38.006 1:09.472 - - - 23 11:48:57.312 1:08.093 - - -
31 11:48:46.227 1:08.221 - - - 24 11:50:04.906 1:07.594 - - -
32 11:49:53.595 1:07.368 - - - 25 11:51:14.002 1:09.096 - - -
33 11:51:00.760 1:07.165 - - - 26 11:52:21.874 1:07.872 - - -
34 11:52:10.907 1:10.147 - - - 27 11:53:29.480 1:07.606 - - -
35 11:53:21.652 1:10.745 - - - 28 11:54:37.195 1:07.715 - - -
36 11:54:28.934 1:07.282 - - - 29 11:55:45.057 1:07.862 - - -
(1) Fredrik Ekblom (5) Jan Nilsson
1 10:47:43.748 1:10.809 - - - 1 10:38:42.131 1:10.583 - - -
2 10:48:53.200 1:09.452 - - - 2 10:39:51.066 1:08.935 - - -
3 10:50:01.700 1:08.500 - - - 3 10:40:59.350 1:08.284 - - -
4 10:51:09.734 1:08.034 - - - 4 10:42:07.537 1:08.187 - - -
5 10:52:17.413 1:07.679 - - - 5 10:43:15.540 1:08.003 - - -
6 10:53:25.009 1:07.596 - - - 6 11:36:24.349 53:08.809 - - -
7 10:54:32.655 1:07.646 - - - 7 11:37:35.353 1:11.004 - - -
8 10:55:40.436 1:07.781 - - - 8 11:38:47.867 1:12.514 - - -
9 11:04:05.128 8:24.692 - - - 9 11:39:55.688 1:07.821 - - -
10 11:05:12.684 1:07.556 - - - 10 11:41:03.570 1:07.882 - - -
11 11:06:20.342 1:07.658 - - - 11 11:42:11.231 | 1:07.661 | - - -
12 11:07:28.137 1:07.795 - - - 12 11:52:25.587 10:14.356 - - -
13 11:08:35.675 1:07.538 - - - 13 11:53:34.388 1:08.801 - - -
14 11:09:43.052 1:07.377 - - - 14 11:58:15.995 4:41.607 - - -
15 11:10:50.494 1:07.442 - - - 15 11:59:24.819 1:08.824 - - -
16 11:17:28.658 6:38.164 - - - 16 12:00:32.782 1:07.963 - - -
17 11:18:36.246 1:07.588 - - -
18 11:19:43.579 1:07.333 - - - (14) Tommy Kristoffersson
19 11:20:50.877 1:07.298 - - - 1 10:55:19.619 1:09.216 - - -
20 11:21:58.278 1:07.401 - - - 2 10:56:28.890 1:09.271 - - -
21 11:23:05.570 1:07.292 - - - 3 10:57:37.474 1:08.584 - - -
22 11:43:49.049 20:43.479 - - - 4 10:58:45.789 1:08.315 - - -
23 11:44:58.957 1:09.908 - - - 5 11:06:57.901 8:12.112 - - -
24 11:46:06.786 1:07.829 - - - 6 11:08:06.817 1:08.916 - - -
25 11:47:14.263 1:07.477 - - - 7 11:09:15.486 1:08.669 - - -
26 11:48:21.426 1:07.163 - - - 8 11:10:24.119 1:08.633 - - -
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STCC Karlskoga 2,530 Km
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Traning
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
9 11:11:33.241 1:09.122 - - - (8) Roger Eriksson
10 11:18:47.954 7:14.713 - - - 1 10:40:49.407 6:17.231 - - -
11 11:19:57.242 1:09.288 - - - 2 10:42:01.714 1:12.307 - - -
12 11:21:07.650 1:10.408 - - - 3 10:43:12.562 1:10.848 - - -
13 11:26:08.819 5:01.169 - - - 4 10:44:22.507 1:09.945 - - -
14 11:27:17.793 1:08.974 - - - 5 10:45:32.177 1:09.670 - - -
15 11:34:56.897 7:39.104 - - - 6 10:46:41.262 1:09.085 - - -
16 11:38:29.676 3:32.779 - - - 7 10:47:50.566 1:09.304 - - -
17 11:39:37.596 1:07.920 - - - 8 10:48:59.832 1:09.266 - - -
18 11:40:46.178 1:08.582 - - - 9 10:50:09.258 1:09.426 - - -
19 11:49:50.206 9:04.028 - - - 10 10:51:18.376 1:09.118 - - -
20 11:50:58.708 1:08.502 - - - 1 11:21:45.266 30:26.890 - - -
21 11:52:06.898 1:08.190 - - - 12 11:22:59.833 1:14.567 - - -
13 11:24:10.280 1:10.447 - - -
(2) Robert Dahlgren 14 11:40:53.571 16:43.291 - - -
1 10:12:04.418 5:20.964 - - - 15 11:42:07.654 1:14.083 - - -
2 10:13:13.199 1:08.781 - - - 16 11:43:17.341 1:09.687 - - -
3 10:14:21.759 1:08.560 - - - 17 11:44:28.384 1:11.043 - - -
4 10:15:29.922 1:08.163 - - - 18 11:45:37.131 1:08.747 - - -
5 10:16:37.975 1:08.053 - - - 19 11:46:45.859 1:08.728 - - -
6 10:17:46.195 1:08.220 - - - 20 11:47:54.524 1:08.665 - - -
7 11:02:33.806 44:47.611 - - - 21 11:49:02.929 \ 1:08.405 \ - - -
8 11:07:54.502 5:20.696 - - - 22 11:50:11.601 1:08.672 - - -
9 11:09:03.631 1:09.129 - - - 23 11:51:20.207 1:08.606 - - -
10 11:10:11.795 1:08.164 - - - 24 11:52:28.934 1:08.727 - - -
1 11:11:20.086 1:08.291 - - - 25 11:53:37.479 1:08.545 - - -
12 11:59:39.407 48:19.321 - - - 26 11:54:46.180 1:08.701 - - -
(22) Thomas Schie (93) Dick Sahlen
1 10:36:04.895 1:15.898 - - - 1 10:42:11.137 1:14.554 - - -

2 10:37:16.759 1:11.864 - - - 2 10:43:24.728 1:13.591 - - -
3 10:38:27.676 1:10.917 - - - 3 10:44:36.953 1:12.225 - - -
4 10:43:25.116 4:57.440 - - - 4 10:45:47.803 1:10.850 - - -
5 10:44:34.685 1:09.569 - - - 5 10:46:59.283 1:11.480 - - -
6 10:45:44.209 1:09.524 - - - 6 10:48:09.499 1:10.216 - - -
7 10:46:53.270 1:09.061 - - - 7 10:49:19.060 1:09.561 - - -
8 10:48:02.450 1:09.180 - - - 8 10:50:28.705 1:09.645 - - -

9 10:49:11.524 1:09.074 - - - 9 10:51:38.351 1:09.646 - - -
10 10:50:20.636 1:09.112 - - - 10 11:09:07.666 17:29.315 - - -
1 10:51:29.576 1:08.940 - - - 1 11:10:17.922 1:10.256 - - -
12 10:52:38.477 1:08.901 - - - 12 11:11:28.079 1:10.157 - - -
13 10:59:56.376 7:17.899 - - - 13 11:12:38.055 1:09.976 - - -
14 11:01:05.604 1:09.228 - - - 14 11:13:47.579 1:09.524 - - -
15 11:02:13.793 1:08.189 - - - 15 11:14:57.185 1:09.606 - - -
16 11:03:21.898 1:08.105 - - - 16 11:16:06.667 \ 1:09.482 \ - - -
17 11:04:30.217 1:08.319 - - - 17 11:17:16.186 1:09.519 - - -
18 11:05:39.749 1:09.532 - - -

19 11:06:48.150 1:08.401 - - - (95) Tobias Tegelby
20 11:07:56.585 1:08.435 - - - 1 10:56:56.915 1:16.511 - - -
21 11:09:05.206 1:08.621 - - - 11:03:04.927 6:08.012 - - -

2
3 11:06:05.280  3:00.353 - - -
(4) Thed Bjork 4 11:07:15.848 1:10.568 - - -
1 10:22:23.624  1:10.932 E - - 5 11:08:26.588 1:10.740 - - -

6

7

8

2 10:23:34.468 1:10.844 - - - 11:16:46.578 8:19.990 - - -
3 10:24:44.145 1:09.677 - - - 11:17:56.711 1:10.133 - - -
4 10:25:54.146 1:10.001 - - - 11:19:06.609 |  1:09.898 | - - -
5 11:23:44.617 57:50.471 - - - 9 11:27:12.923 8:06.314 - - -
6 11:24:53.621 1:09.004 - - - 10 11:28:23.540 1:10.617 - - -
7 11:26:02.208 1:08.587 - - - 11 11:37:23.943 9:00.403 - - -
8 11:27:10.871 1:08.663 - - - 12 11:38:37.589 1:13.646 - - -
9 11:33:40.046 6:29.175 - - - 13 11:39:48.758 1:11.169 - - -
10 11:39:03.220 5:23.174 - - - 14 11:40:59.124 1:10.366 - - -
1 11:40:11.613 1:08.393 - - - 15 11:42:10.142 1:11.018 - - -
12 11:47:02.288 6:50.675 - - - 16 11:43:20.594 1:10.452 - - -
13 11:48:11.068 1:08.780 - - - 17 11:44:31.140 1:10.546 - - -
18 11:45:42.093 1:10.953 - - -
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ISTCC Testdag Karlskoga

STCC
Test formiddag
Traning

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv
19 11:46:53.957 1:11.864 - - -

(96) Viktor Huggare
1 10:37:41.195 1:14.682 - - -

2 10:38:52.460 1:11.265 - - -
3 10:40:03.390 1:10.930 - - -
4 10:59:04.041 19:00.651 - - -
5 11:00:20.196 1:16.155 - - -
6 11:14:39.574 14:19.378 - - -
7 11:15:50.142 1:10.568 - - -
(97) Joakim Ahlberg
1 10:33:03.808 1:27.467 - - -
2 10:38:44.415 5:40.607 - - -
3 10:40:02.585 1:18.170 - - -
4 10:41:19.022 1:16.437 - - -
5 10:42:32.934 1:13.912 - - -
6 10:43:46.865 1:13.931 - - -
7 10:52:49.052 9:02.187 - - -
8 10:54:02.829 1:13.777 - - -
9 10:55:15.929 1:13.100 - - -
10 10:56:28.601 1:12.672 - - -
1 11:04:28.681 8:00.080 - - -
12 11:05:43.507 1:14.826 - - -

13 11:06:57.584 1:14.077 - - -
14 11:39:37.420 32:39.836 - - -
15 11:40:51.792 1:14.372 - - -

16 11:42:04.367 1:12.575 - - -
17 11:43:16.901 1:12.534 - - -
18 11:44:30.007 1:13.106 - - -
19 11:45:41.906 1:11.899 - - -
20 11:46:54.877 1:12.971 - - -
21 11:48:06.039 1:11.162 - - -
22 11:49:17.511 1:11.472 - - -
23 11:54:57.416 5:39.905 - - -
24 11:56:09.004 1:11.588 - - -

(9) Tommy Rustad
1 10:59:51.991 12:45.308 - - -
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